Position

Library Associate
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk Il
Library Clerk |
Library Clerk Il
Page

Other Positions Held Special District

Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District

Department Total Wages

Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation
Circulation

Circulation

$47,347
$39,390
$39,390
$28,811
$22,257

$5,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,601
$13,915
$13,915
$809
$0

$0



