Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$47,347	\$15,601
Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$39,390	\$13,915
Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$39,390	\$13,915
Library Clerk I		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$28,811	\$809
Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$22,257	\$0
Page		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$5,609	\$0